FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC (E)
SCIENCE THROUGH THE PRISM OF ENGLISH I
24UEN-AEC113
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510087 ASHNA A MIRANDA 3 6 1 7 4 4 8 15 20 10 10 20 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
2 U2510088 JOEL JOSE 194023735090 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 12 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
3 U2510089 SANJU SANTHOSH 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
4 U2510090 ANAGHA SANTHOSH 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 12 34 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
5 U2510091 MUHAZEENA N 572721346179 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 25 12 37 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
6 U2510092 NIDHI S 669356856967 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 24 12 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
7 U2510093 VAISHNAVI S LAL 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
8 U2510095 ALFIYA SIDHIK 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 19 11 30 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
9 U2510096 ANEETA S ANIL 3 6 1 7 4 4 8 15 20 20 11 31 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
10 U2510097 ANUJAMOL J 951959809633 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 22 12 34 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
11 U2510098 DEVIKA L 264439540567 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 24 12 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
12 U2510099 ESA S SKARIYA 126894863142 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 16 12 28 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
13 U2510100 ESHA FATHIM J S 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 18 11 29 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
14 U2510101 FATHIMATH ASNA BINTH ABDULLAH952960454728 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 19 11 30 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
15 U2510102 JANAKI MOHAN 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 27 12 39 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
16 U2510103 JAYALEKSHMI V 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 20 11 31 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
17 U2510104 LEKSHMI C 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 22 12 34 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
18 U2510105 LEKSHMI PRIYA A M 563977271635 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 26 12 38 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
19 U2510106 NEERAJA RAJ N 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 26 12 38 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
20 U2510107 NEHA L 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 26 12 38 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
21 U2510108 NIJA RAJU 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 11 11 22 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
22 U2510109 THASNEEM N 930307691520 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510087 ASHNA A MIRANDA 24UFR-AEC112 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 14 20 13 12 25 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
2 U2510088 JOEL JOSE 194023735090 24UML-AEC112 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 14 9 23 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
3 U2510089 SANJU SANTHOSH 24UFR-AEC112 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 24 12 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
4 U2510090 ANAGHA SANTHOSH 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 4 10 3 4 7 17 20 25 12 37 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
5 U2510091 MUHAZEENA N 572721346179 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 5 11 2 4 6 17 20 26 12 38 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
6 U2510092 NIDHI S 669356856967 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 2 8 2 3 5 13 20 21 10 31 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
7 U2510093 VAISHNAVI S LAL 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 5 11 3 4 7 18 20 25 11 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
8 U2510095 ALFIYA SIDHIK 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 17 10 27 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
9 U2510096 ANEETA S ANIL 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 18 11 29 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
10 U2510097 ANUJAMOL J 951959809633 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
11 U2510098 DEVIKA L 264439540567 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 12 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
12 U2510099 ESA S SKARIYA 126894863142 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 15 12 27 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
13 U2510100 ESHA FATHIM J S 24UML-AEC112 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 11 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
14 U2510101 FATHIMATH ASNA BINTH ABDULLAH952960454728 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
15 U2510102 JANAKI MOHAN 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
16 U2510103 JAYALEKSHMI V 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 12 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
17 U2510104 LEKSHMI C 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 22 12 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
18 U2510105 LEKSHMI PRIYA A M 563977271635 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
19 U2510106 NEERAJA RAJ N 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
20 U2510107 NEHA L 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 18 12 30 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
21 U2510108 NIJA RAJU 24UML-AEC112 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 10 12 22 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
22 U2510109 THASNEEM N 930307691520 24UML-AEC112 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
GREEN BEGINNINGS: WHAT A PLANT IS?
25UBO-DSC115
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510087 ASHNA A MIRANDA 4 9 0 9 4 3 7 16 26 15 10 25 54 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
2 U2510088 JOEL JOSE 194023735090 4 7 2 9 4 3 7 16 26 19 10 29 54 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
3 U2510089 SANJU SANTHOSH 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 30 12 42 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
4 U2510090 ANAGHA SANTHOSH 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 29 11 40 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
5 U2510091 MUHAZEENA N 572721346179 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 38 12 50 54 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
6 U2510092 NIDHI S 669356856967 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 35 10 45 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
7 U2510093 VAISHNAVI S LAL 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 32 10 42 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
8 U2510095 ALFIYA SIDHIK 4 9 3 12 4 3 7 19 26 10 9 19 54 38 80 0.0 F 0.0
9 U2510096 ANEETA S ANIL 4 9 4 13 4 2 6 19 26 11 11 22 54 41 80 0.0 F 0.0
10 U2510097 ANUJAMOL J 951959809633 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 19 12 31 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
11 U2510098 DEVIKA L 264439540567 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 33 12 45 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
12 U2510099 ESA S SKARIYA 126894863142 4 9 5 14 4 3 7 21 26 18 8 26 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
13 U2510100 ESHA FATHIM J S 4 9 2 11 4 3 7 18 26 16 7 23 54 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
14 U2510101 FATHIMATH ASNA BINTH ABDULLAH952960454728 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 28 10 38 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
15 U2510102 JANAKI MOHAN 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 35 11 46 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
16 U2510103 JAYALEKSHMI V 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 21 11 32 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
17 U2510104 LEKSHMI C 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 33 11 44 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
18 U2510105 LEKSHMI PRIYA A M 563977271635 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 40 12 52 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0
19 U2510106 NEERAJA RAJ N 4 9 5 14 4 3 7 21 26 26 11 37 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
20 U2510107 NEHA L 4 9 5 14 4 3 7 21 26 13 11 24 54 45 80 0.0 F 0.0
21 U2510108 NIJA RAJU 4 8 2 10 4 3 7 17 26 15 10 25 54 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
22 U2510109 THASNEEM N 930307691520 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 22 10 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510087 ASHNA A MIRANDA 24UPG-DSC113 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 11 12 23 54 44 80 0.0 F 0.0
2 U2510088 JOEL JOSE 194023735090 24UCO-DSC112 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 25 - 25 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
3 U2510089 SANJU SANTHOSH 24UCH-DSC113 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 17 10 27 54 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
4 U2510090 ANAGHA SANTHOSH 24UPG-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 17 12 29 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
5 U2510091 MUHAZEENA N 572721346179 24UCH-DSC113 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 36 11 47 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
6 U2510092 NIDHI S 669356856967 24UZO-DSC113 4 8 5 13 4 3 7 20 26 33 12 45 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
7 U2510093 VAISHNAVI S LAL 24UCH-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 3 7 22 26 17 12 29 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
8 U2510095 ALFIYA SIDHIK 24UZO-DSC113 4 4 4 8 4 2 6 14 26 11 6 17 54 31 80 0.0 F 0.0
9 U2510096 ANEETA S ANIL 24UEN-DSC115 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 24 11 35 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
10 U2510097 ANUJAMOL J 951959809633 24UCH-DSC113 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 18 10 28 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
11 U2510098 DEVIKA L 264439540567 24UZO-DSC113 4 8 6 14 3 4 7 21 26 35 0 35 54 56 80 0.0 F 0.0
12 U2510099 ESA S SKARIYA 126894863142 24UCH-DSC113 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 10 11 21 54 41 80 0.0 F 0.0
13 U2510100 ESHA FATHIM J S 24UPG-DSC113 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 21 11 32 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
14 U2510101 FATHIMATH ASNA BINTH ABDULLAH952960454728 24UCH-DSC113 4 9 4 13 4 3 7 20 26 18 12 30 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
15 U2510102 JANAKI MOHAN 24UZO-DSC113 4 9 7 16 3 3 6 22 26 31 10 41 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0
16 U2510103 JAYALEKSHMI V 24UCH-DSC113 4 9 5 14 4 3 7 21 26 15 11 26 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
17 U2510104 LEKSHMI C 24UCH-DSC113 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 15 11 26 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
18 U2510105 LEKSHMI PRIYA A M 563977271635 24UCO-DSC112 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 45 - 45 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
19 U2510106 NEERAJA RAJ N 24UPG-DSC113 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 30 12 42 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
20 U2510107 NEHA L 24UZO-DSC113 4 8 3 11 4 3 7 18 26 15 10 25 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
21 U2510108 NIJA RAJU 24UPG-DSC113 4 8 5 13 4 4 8 21 26 21 11 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
22 U2510109 THASNEEM N 930307691520 24UCH-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 23 10 33 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 2
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2510087 ASHNA A MIRANDA 24UZO-DSC112 4 8 2 10 4 3 7 17 26 11 12 23 54 40 80 0.0 F 0.0
2 U2510088 JOEL JOSE 194023735090 24UZO-DSC112 4 6 2 8 4 3 7 15 26 20 10 30 54 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
3 U2510089 SANJU SANTHOSH 24UZO-DSC112 4 8 5 13 4 4 8 21 26 21 12 33 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
4 U2510090 ANAGHA SANTHOSH 24UZO-DSC112 4 8 6 14 4 4 8 22 26 24 12 36 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
5 U2510091 MUHAZEENA N 572721346179 24UZO-DSC112 4 8 5 13 4 4 8 21 26 33 12 45 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
6 U2510092 NIDHI S 669356856967 24UZO-DSC112 4 8 4 12 4 3 7 19 26 21 12 33 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
7 U2510093 VAISHNAVI S LAL 24UZO-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 3 7 19 26 28 12 40 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
8 U2510095 ALFIYA SIDHIK 24UEN-DSC113 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 24 - 24 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
9 U2510096 ANEETA S ANIL 24UEN-DSC116 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 26 - 26 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
10 U2510097 ANUJAMOL J 951959809633 24UZO-DSC112 4 7 3 10 4 3 7 17 26 17 12 29 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
11 U2510098 DEVIKA L 264439540567 24UZO-DSC112 4 7 6 13 4 4 8 21 26 33 0 33 54 54 80 0.0 F 0.0
12 U2510099 ESA S SKARIYA 126894863142 24UZO-DSC112 4 8 4 12 4 3 7 19 26 16 11 27 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
13 U2510100 ESHA FATHIM J S 24UEN-DSC113 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 26 - 26 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
14 U2510101 FATHIMATH ASNA BINTH ABDULLAH952960454728 24UZO-DSC112 4 8 4 12 4 4 8 20 26 25 11 36 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
15 U2510102 JANAKI MOHAN 24UZO-DSC112 4 8 8 16 4 4 8 24 26 40 12 52 54 76 80 10.0 O 40.0
16 U2510103 JAYALEKSHMI V 24UZO-DSC112 4 7 3 10 4 3 7 17 26 20 11 31 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
17 U2510104 LEKSHMI C 24UZO-DSC112 4 8 4 12 4 4 8 20 26 25 12 37 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
18 U2510105 LEKSHMI PRIYA A M 563977271635 24UZO-DSC112 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 32 12 44 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
19 U2510106 NEERAJA RAJ N 24UPG-DSC114 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 27 12 39 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
20 U2510107 NEHA L 24UEN-DSC113 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 26 - 26 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
21 U2510108 NIJA RAJU 24UZO-DSC112 4 7 2 9 4 2 6 15 26 18 11 29 54 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
22 U2510109 THASNEEM N 930307691520 24UZO-DSC112 4 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 26 27 12 39 54 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MDC
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2510087 ASHNA A MIRANDA 24UCH-MDC111 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 7 - 7 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
2 U2510088 JOEL JOSE 194023735090 24UEN-MDC112 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 26 - 26 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0 138.0 6.57 B+ PASSED
3 U2510089 SANJU SANTHOSH 24UCH-MDC111 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 30 - 30 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0 162.0 7.71 A PASSED
4 U2510090 ANAGHA SANTHOSH 24UZO-MDC111 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 29 - 29 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 163.0 7.76 A PASSED
5 U2510091 MUHAZEENA N 572721346179 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 42 - 42 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 185.0 8.81 A+ PASSED
6 U2510092 NIDHI S 669356856967 24UPH-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 38 - 38 42 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 167.0 7.95 A PASSED
7 U2510093 VAISHNAVI S LAL 24UCH-MDC111 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 22 - 22 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0 156.0 7.43 B+ PASSED
8 U2510095 ALFIYA SIDHIK 24UZO-MDC111 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 17 - 17 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED
9 U2510096 ANEETA S ANIL 24UML-MDC111 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 11 9 20 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED
10 U2510097 ANUJAMOL J 951959809633 24UCH-MDC111 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 24 - 24 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0 148.0 7.05 B+ PASSED
11 U2510098 DEVIKA L 264439540567 24UCH-MDC111 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 30 - 30 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0 - - F FAILED
12 U2510099 ESA S SKARIYA 126894863142 24UCH-MDC111 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 25 - 25 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED
13 U2510100 ESHA FATHIM J S 24UML-MDC111 3 5 4 9 4 4 8 17 20 14 11 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 141.0 6.71 B+ PASSED
14 U2510101 FATHIMATH ASNA BINTH ABDULLAH952960454728 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 32 - 32 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 156.0 7.43 B+ PASSED
15 U2510102 JANAKI MOHAN 24UZO-MDC111 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 35 - 35 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 192.0 9.14 A+ PASSED
16 U2510103 JAYALEKSHMI V 24UCH-MDC111 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 24 - 24 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 148.0 7.05 B+ PASSED
17 U2510104 LEKSHMI C 24UZO-MDC111 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 31 - 31 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 159.0 7.57 A PASSED
18 U2510105 LEKSHMI PRIYA A M 563977271635 24UCH-MDC111 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 34 - 34 42 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 199.0 9.48 A+ PASSED
19 U2510106 NEERAJA RAJ N 24UZO-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 30 - 30 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 174.0 8.29 A PASSED
20 U2510107 NEHA L 24UEN-MDC112 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 26 - 26 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED
21 U2510108 NIJA RAJU 24UCH-MDC111 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 15 - 15 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0 126.0 6.00 B PASSED
22 U2510109 THASNEEM N 930307691520 24UEC-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 31 - 31 42 45 60 8.0 A 24.0 162.0 7.71 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------